10
11
12

13

14

15
16

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FEbVNOAL
Agent Id R0047354
Product Loan
Customer RAM KUMAR BUNDELA
Name
Address S/O Gajraj singh,pavan vihar colony,makroniya,sagar,
Sagar+Sagar+Madhya Pradesh+470004

Contact 9981111865
Number
Pincode Madhya Pradesh 470335
CPV Status Negative
Verification Residential
Type
Latitude 24.0392447
Longitude 78.9633208
Case Id 43545
Date Of 2025-08-09
Report
Time Of 14:40:03
Report

Date of Allocation 2025-08-07

Time of Allocation 17:37:54

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 09-08-2025 14:40:03
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) AMAN JAIN

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report




