

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FEbVN0A1
2	Agent Id	R0047354
3	Product	Loan
4	Customer Name	RAM KUMAR BUNDELA
5	Address	S/O Gajraj singh,pavan vihar colony,makroniya,sagar, Sagar+Sagar+Madhya Pradesh+470004
6	Contact Number	9981111865
7	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 470335
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	24.0392447
11	Longitude	78.9633208
12	Case Id	43545
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-09
14	Time Of Report	14:40:03

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
16	Time of Allocation	17:37:54

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	09-08-2025 14:40:03
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	AMAN JAIN
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

